Cabinet depth
Inside cabinet depth
Runner length
Minimum
top
clearance
Minimum
top

rear notch
76.2 mm (3”) min.
rear notch with
Push Synchronizer
and tilt adjustment lever
Full-extension runner for 19 mm (3/4”) drawer material thickness
For all Progressa and Progressa+ slides
For drawer sides with sub-fronts
between 12 and 13 mm (1/2"),
we recommend the use of the
build-up spacer AFSFXXB.
See page 67 for specs.
SP = Drawer thickness
11
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5U6S229CXF6 229 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S305XXF6 305 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U6S533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
ARTICLE VERSIONS
S = Soft close
P = Push to open
ARTICLE VERSIONS

5 = Progressa
7 = Progressa+
DRAWER LENGTH
229, 305, 381, 457, 533, 610, 686, 762 mm
Part number composition - For Progressa and Progressa+ Slides
Packaging
Progressa
Smove
16 mm (5/8") drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
DRAWER THICKNESS
6 = for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”)
      drawer material thickness
9 = for 16 mm (5/8") to 19 mm (3/4”)
      drawer material thickness
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G5U9S381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U9S457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U9S457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U9S533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G5U9S533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
19 mm (3/4") drawer  Soft close for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
12
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6S381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6S457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6S457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6S533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6S533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6S610CXF2 610 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U6S686CXF2 686 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U6S762CXF2 762 mm 2 prs 128 prs
16 mm (5/8") drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
16 mm (5/8") drawer Push opening system for 13 mm (1/2") to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U9S381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9S457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9S457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9S533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9S533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9S610CXF2 610 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U9S686CXF2 686 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U9S762CXF2 762 mm 2 prs 128 prs
19 mm (3/4") drawer  Soft close for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
19 mm (3/4") drawer Push opening system for 19 mm (3/4”) material thickness
Progressa+
Smove
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U6P381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6P457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6P457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6P533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6P533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U6P610CXF2 610 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U6P686CXF2 686 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U6P762CXF2 762 mm 2 prs 128 prs
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7U9P381XXF6 381 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9P457XXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9P457CXF6 457 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9P533XXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9P533CXF6 533 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7U9P610CXF2 610 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U9P686CXF2 686 mm 2 prs 128 prs
G7U9P762CXF2 762 mm 2 prs 128 prs
Progressa+
Push to open
13